
笔试、面试成绩公布表
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根据公告规定，我区组织开展了笔试、面试工作，现将参加笔试、面试人员的笔试、面试成绩公布如下：
	招录区县
	招考职位
	考生
姓名
	所学专业
	笔试成绩
	面试
成绩

	
	
	
	
	行测
成绩
	申论
成绩
	合计
	

	璧山区
	综合管理3
	王小琴
	市场营销
	66.6
	59
	125.6
	83.8

	
	
	向雯
	英语
	61.4
	60.5
	121.9
	78.6

	
	
	徐丹
	轻化工程
	63.4
	57
	120.4
	78.4
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